
List of stakeholders as on: 11-04-25

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
Total amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim 
for the period of 
twelve months 
preceding the 

liquidation 
commencement 

date

Nature of 
Claim

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 NA Deepak Furia              26,63,536              26,63,536 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.04 0 0                           -                         -   -

2 NA
Ravsaheb Bhiku 
Khomane

             18,52,540              10,17,600 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.01 0 0                8,34,940                       -   -

3 NA
Sanjana Ravsaheb 
Khomane

             11,57,838                6,36,000 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.01 0 0                5,21,838                       -   -

4 NA Prashant Gawade                4,73,777                4,45,805 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.01 0 0                   27,972                       -   -

5 NA Sunil Heeralal Soni                2,82,500                2,67,654 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.00 0 0                   14,846                       -   -

6 NA Dinesh Bendre                2,50,600                2,64,000 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.00 0 0                           -                         -   -

7 NA Jyoti Bharat Kapade                2,33,632                2,30,814 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.00 0 0                     2,818                       -   -

8 NA
Sarika Madhukar 
Jadhav

               1,32,000                1,32,000 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.00 0 0                           -                         -   -

9 NA Prathamesh Adhav                1,60,000                1,30,973 0
Employee 

Claim
                      0.00 0 0                   29,027                       -   -

10 NA Pramod Kumar Singh 7,16,000               -                        0
Employee 

Claim
                          -   0 0                7,16,000                       -   -

79,22,423            57,88,382             -                        0.08                      -                        -                        21,47,441            -                    -

Remarks
, if any

Annexure-4

Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

S. 
No
. 

Name of 
authorised 
representat
ive, if any

Name of Employee
Identificati

on No.

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14-08-2024


